



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		801763598	BRACKET	1	
2	10	809919669	SCREW (M10 X 35)	2	
3	13	809931076	LOCKWASHER	2	
4	11	809922113	NUT (M10)	2	
5	35	807256	FILTER-FUEL	1	
6		807180T	BRACKET	1	
7	22	807781	FITTING	2	
8	32	807208	FUEL LINE	1	
9	10	801117181	BOLT-BANJO (M14)	2	
10	12	809963201	WASHER-SEALING	4	
11	35	860086T	HEADER W/PRIMER PUMP	1	
-		861068	LOCKING RING-FUEL FILTER	1	
12	22	36382	PLUG-PIPE (1/4-18)	2	
13	32	807209	FUEL LINE	1	
14	10	809917409	BOLT-BANJO	1	
15	25	809963129	WASHER-SEALING	2	
16		811416	PUMP-FUEL	1	
17		801333865	DIAPHRAGM-FUEL PUMP	1	
18	16	811383	STUD	2	
19	25	801331219	O-RING	1	2
20	13	811418	LOCKWASHER	2	
21	11	811417	NUT	2	
22	10	809913843	BOLT	2	
23	13	809931076	LOCKWASHER	2	
24	11	40026 6	NUT (M10)	2	
25		801763843	FITTING-RETURN	1	
-	27	822570A 1	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1	